TOWN OF JEROME, AZ

CITY SALES TAXES PER ADOR ONLINE REPORTS

SALES TAX REVENUES

FY2026 Actual -
(based on to-date
DOR website)
July 113,426
August 73,823
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
June - Late

Total YTD 187,249

FY2025 Actual -
(based on DOR
website)

110,631
89,419
91,512

120,090

133,502

100,280
96,559

114,868
95,109
91,014

148,298

117,505

104,818

1,413,605

Actually

Received

Thus Far
11,933
145,492

11,933
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