TOWN OF JEROME, AZ CITY SALES TAXES PER ADOR ONLINE REPORTS

SALES TAX REVENUES

	FY2026 Actual - (based on to-date DOR website)	FY2025 Actual - (based on DOR website)	Actually Received Thus Far
July	113,426	110,631	11,933
August	73,823	89,419	145,492
September		91,512	
October		120,090	
November		133,502	
December		100,280	
January		96,559	
February		114,868	
March		95,109	
April		91,014	
May		148,298	
June		117,505	
June - Late		104,818	
Total YTD	187,249	1,413,605	11,933